QECTRIC, THE L. E. MYERS CO.
s rpyciiOg 1405 Jackson Street Invoice No: 29114
Marshalltown, IA 50158

Invoice Date : 11/16/22

Client No. : City Of Lake Worth LEM Contract : 1140220041
7 N Dixie Highway Office/RA : MAR /1140
518210 Lake Worth , FL 33460 State Code : 14
Terms : Net 45
REMIT TO: 22386 Network Place, Chicago IL 60673-1223
OR Period From : 11/08/22
Via ACH, use the following: Period Thru : 11/11/22
Bank routing: 071000013
Acct/ Number: 1068907 EIN: 36-1517230
Cust. PO : Ref. No. : RETN. :

Storm Work
Hurrican Nicole

ITEM DESCRIPTION

1 THIS PERIOD: TO DATE:
Value of Work completed........cooeiiiiiiiiiii e 556,191.58 556,191.58

Less: Retainage withheld.............oooeviiiiiiins - -

Total Due and Payable........cccooviiiiiiiii e 556,191.58 556,191.58

Current Period Billing:. ..o e 556,191.58

* see attached schedule of values for detailed cost allocation

FOR INTERNAL USE ONLY:

P 1. 1310.INV -

P 2. 1310.RETN - AMOUNT DUE : $ 556,191.58

Send Correspondence To: 1405 Jackson St, Marshalltown, lowa, 50158. Phone: (641) 753-6679. Fax: (641) 752-2766



PAGE 1 OF 2 PAGES

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AlA DOCUMENT G702
OWNER: City Of Lake Worth PROJECT: Storm Work Hurrican  APPLICATION NO.: 1140220041 Distribution to:

7 N Dixie Highway Nicole PERIOD TO XI OWNER

Lake Worth FL 33460 PROJECT NQOS. 0 ARCHITECT

X CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR: ARCHITECT: CONTRACT DATE: 2022 O

The L. E. Myers Company O

1405 Jackson St. PURCHASE ORDER

Marshalltown, 1A 50158 WORK ORDER #:

Invoice #: 29114

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the contract,
Continuation Sheet, AlA Document G703, is attached,

THE UNDERSIGNED Contractor certified that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed
in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and payments
received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

By: Y.

Date: 11/16/2022
—
State of: lowa
County of: Marshall
Subscribed and sworn to before
me this 16th day of November , 20 22
e SHERRY SQUIRE
Notary Public: g Commission Number 808833
- - My ISS- I ires
My Commission expires: c; ’Q‘—f

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $556,191.58
2. NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS $0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 14+/<2}.c.ccsvcccmmecrrcrrarsvenes $556,191.58
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE......c.ccceuvenenns $556,191.58
{Column G on 3703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 0% of Completed Work $0.00
{Columns D +E on G703)
b. 0% of Stored Material $0.00
{Columns F on G703)
Total Retainage (Line 58 + 5D 0r.....cvvviriecnniie e $0.00
(Total in Columns | on G703)
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $556,191.58
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
(Line & from prior CErtifICAte). ................coovemvecrecsecsacsacss s s snrnes $0.00
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE | $556,13H1 .58|
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
{Lire 3 less Line &)
$0.00
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in previous months
by owner $0.00
Total approved this Month
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order $0.00

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising this application, the Architect cerlifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is
entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED
{Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial alf figures on
this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform to the amount
certified.)

ARCHITECT:
By: Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor
named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any
rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

D e ————————————— Sy ———p— ]y — T —— T T ——————
AlA DOCUMENT G702 APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT 1992 EDITION THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECT, 1735 NEW YORK

G702-1992

AVENUE, N.W. WASHINGTON. D.C. 20008-5292 WARNING: Unlicensed photocopying violates U.S. copyright laws and will subject the violator to legal prosecution.

CONTRACTOR _X
SUBCONTRACTOR




PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES

NTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703

cument G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
ling Contractor's signed Certificate, is attached.

APPLICATION NO:
APPLICATION DATE:

1140220041
11/16/2022

lations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 11/8/22 thru 11/11/22
slumn 1 on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. 0 ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
B 9 D E F | G | | H
WORK COMPLETED
FROM PREVIOUS MATERIALS TOTAL BALANCE TO
DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCCiESIéED APPLICATION THIS PERIOD STC';’SgDSI(EI\T(-)r#YIN D gToc';A;éDE-l';‘E)DDiNrEE) (Gof)C) FINISH
(O+E) ORE) D+E+F) ©-6)
IOWA CREWS
LABOR $ 190,380.83 $ 190,380.83 $ 190,380.83 100.0%| $ -
EQUIPMENT $ 53,383.80 $ 53,383.80 $ 53,383.80 100.0%| $ -
$ - 0.0%| $ -
$ - 0.0%| $ -
Subtotal: $ 24376463 $ - $ 24376463 $ - $ 243,764.63 100.0% $ -
Hotels $ 5,244.52 $ 5,244.52 $ 5,244.52 100.0%| $ -
Meals $ 1,791.89 $ 1,791.89 $ 1,791.89 100.0%| $ -
Fuel $ 27,299.27 $ 27,299.27 $ 27,299.27 100.0%| $ -
Subtotal: WORK ORDER $ 34,335.68 $ - $ 34,335.68 $ - $ 34,335.68 100.0% $ -
FLORIDA CREWS
LABOR $ 54,786.68 $ 54,786.68 $ 54,786.68 100.0%| $ -
EQUIPMENT $ 9,698.00 $ 9,698.00 $ 9,698.00 100.0%| $ -
$ - 0.0%| $ -
Subtotal: WORK ORDER $ 64,484.68 $ - $ 64,484.68 $ - $ 64,484.68 100.0%
Hotels $ - 0.0%| $ -
Meals $ 282.44 $ 282.44 $ 282.44 100.0%| $ -
Fuel $ 1,320.67 $ 1,320.67 $ 1,320.67 100.0%| $ -
Subtotal: WORK ORDER $ 1,603.11 $ - $ 1,603.11 $ - $ 1,603.11 100.0% $ -
DECATUR CREWS
LABOR $ 170,994.20 $ 170,994.20 $ 170,994.20 100.0%| $ -
EQUIPMENT $ 23,328.50 $ 23,328.50 $ 23,328.50 100.0%| $ -
$ - 0.0%| $ -
Subtotal: WORK ORDER $ 19432270 $ - $ 19432270 $ - $ 194,322.70 100.0% $ -
Hotels $ 3,034.72 $ 3,034.72 $ 3,034.72 100.0%| $ -
Meals $ 909.04 $ 909.04 $ 909.04 100.0%| $ -
Fuel $ 13,737.02 $ 13,737.02 $ 13,737.02 100.0%| $ -
Subtotal: WORK ORDER $ 17,680.78 $ - $ 17,680.78 $ - $ 17,680.78 100.0% $ -
[Labor & Equipment [$ 556,191.58 [ $ - |[$ 556,191.58 [ $ - |[$ 556,191.58 100.0%] $ -




Hurricane lan-Lee County

Rate Set |

IBEW - LU 222

Contractor: | L.E. Myers (Job#1140220041) Team Leader: Thad Laventure Storm #: Hurricane Nicole
11/13/2022 Customer: |City of Lake Worth Beach Roster Prepared By: Tate G. Johnson
Last Name First Name Gender |Cell Number Personnel # |Classification Departure City Departure Time [Equipment Type Equipment # |Misc. Notes
Wilson Robbie M 515-777-4477 130554 |Foreman Des Moines, IA Pickup 20241096
Strable Tony M Journeyman Lineman Des Moines, IA Squirt Bucket 11489366 |Squirt boom from DSM
Luster Jonanthon M 1594437|Apprentice 4 Des Moines, IA Bucket > 75' 70788020|105' bucket
Wright Chris M 93481 |Operator Des Moines, IA Digger Derrick 14090104 |65' digger
White Wesley M 515-250-7638 145095 | Foreman Des Moines, IA Pickup 20270610
Daniels Brandon M Journeyman Lineman Des Moines, IA Bucket 55' to 75' 70770150|Bucket from Omaha
Ravert Brandon M 1496280 |Apprentice 4 Des Moines, IA Digger Derrick 14081084 | Dist Digger from Omaha
Schwartzhoff Rodney M 1752164 |Apprentice 3 Des Moines, IA Squirt Bucket 70075031 |Squirt boom from Omaha
Pole Trailer 21040171
Backyard Machine 14089420 |Rear lot machine from Omaha

lowa 2

Kuhlman Tyler M 563-212-4265 99935 |Foreman Des Moines, IA Pickup 20241376
Brau Aaron M 641-990-6834 2189615|Apprentice 7 Des Moines, IA Digger Derrick 70787043
Jaeger Alex M 715-450-5491 1496125 |Apprentice 4 Des Moines, IA 55' Bucket 14081435
Aldinger Shane M 641-373-4550 1700303 |Foreman Des Moines, IA Pickup 20240612
King Aron M 712-369-0548 1265107 [Journeyman Lineman Des Moines, IA 55' Bucket 70788102
Randall Levi M 641-751-0766 798263 |Apprentice 6 Des Moines, IA Digger Derrick 14010353
Pole Trailer 21084024
Readout Matt M 641-414-5217 120468 [Foreman Des Moines, IA Squirt Boom 70788055
Breitsprecher Austin M 563-379-8508 2172426|Apprentice 6 Des Moines, IA 55' Bucket 14081105
Warburton Nick M 515-249-6563 2171424 |Journeyman Lineman Des Moines, IA Digger Derrick 70770334
Stander David M Operator Des Moines, IA Mechanic Truck 40470044
Laventure Thad M 352-552-5103 100451 General Foreman Sorrento, FL Pickup 20241316
Martin Tony M 954-740-0956 Foreman Sorrento, FL Pickup 20240655
Romero Eduardo M 239-424-0027 Journeyman Lineman Sorrento, FL Bucket < 55' 70788032
Olvera Arnoldo M 863-993-6004 Journeyman Lineman Sorrento, FL Bucket < 55' 70770286
Material Trailer 24010205
Rifflard Andrew M 561-699-3327 160301 Foreman Sorrento, FL Pickup 20241024
Jenkins David M 561-665-1784 Journeyman Lineman Sorrento, FL Bucket < 55' 70787056
Miyadas Luis M 305-988-1395 Journeyman Lineman Sorrento, FL Bucket < 55' 70770283
Corrales-Baro Miguel M 786-508-5012 113159 Journeyman Lineman Sorrento, FL Other 27010026 | Air Compressor

Florida 2

Hartman Austin M 352-634-5642 584810 Foreman Sorrento, FL Pickup 20260250
Reyes Benjamin M 407-861-9327 Journeyman Lineman Sorrento, FL Digger Derrick 14010274
Mustafa Leeford M 305-562-8099 Journeyman Lineman Sorrento, FL Other 21010092 | Air Compressor
Eberhardinger Walter M 321-228-5648 Operator Sorrento, FL Mechanic Truck 40470031




Trout Steve M 217-473-1938 22992 General Foreman Decatur, IL Pickup 20241374
Speckhart Nathan M 217-242-2057 1078366 Foreman Decatur, IL Pickup 20241056
Chute Bobby M 1504673 Journeyman Lineman Decatur, IL Bucket < 55' 70781095
Weishaupt Paul M 2153430 Journeyman Lineman Decatur, IL Digger Derrick 14010348
Gansz Charles M 137436 Journeyman Lineman Decatur, IL Pickup 20241568
Smith Wade M 217-836-1104 112870 Foreman Decatur, IL Bucket < 55' 70075066
Franklin Craig M 1940965 Journeyman Lineman Decatur, IL Digger Derrick 14010290
Newell Tyler M 150566 Journeyman Lineman Decatur, IL Pickup 20241107
Crossin Joey M 145257 Apprentice 4 Decatur, IL Bucket 55' to 75' 70770311
Reller Christian M 217-801-7213 50994 Foreman Decatur, IL Bucket 55' to 75' 70787062
Turner Nick M 91840 Journeyman Lineman Decatur, IL Pole Trailer 21040019
Haney Dan M 40084 Journeyman Lineman Decatur, IL Pickup 20240555
Boers Cody M 651599 Apprentice 6 Decatur, IL

Buckingham Jason M 217-521-2054 1428282 Safety Decatur, IL




TIME SHEET-IOWA CREWS 1
l N
CONTRACTOR COMPANY NAME: |The L. E. Myers Company
WEEK ENDING: 11/13/2022 CUSTOMER REP. SIGNATURE
CUSTOMER NAME City of Lake Worth Beach
WORK LOCATION Lake Worth L.E. MYERS REP. NAME & SIGNATURE
STORM # Hurricane Nicole WRITE IN WORK TYPE OR SELECT FROM DROPDOWN
SCOPE OF WORK: STORM (MOB, DE-MOB, WORK, STANDBY)
Work Type Mob Mob De-Mob De-Mob De-Mob
Date 11/7/2022 11/8/2022 11/9/2022 11/10/2022 11/11/2022 11/12/2022 11/13/2022
Start Time 6:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM
Stop Time 11:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM 9:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM 12:00:00 PM
Start Time 6:00:00 AM TOTAL TOTAL
Stop Time 11:30:00 PM WORK TRAVEL
LAST NAME FIRST NAME POSITION EMPLOYEE # HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS
Wilson Robbie Foreman 130554 17 16 16 16 65.00
Strable Tony Journeyman Lineman 0 17 16 16 16 65.00
Luster Jonanthon Apprentice 4 1594437 17 16 16 16 65.00
Wright Chris Operator 93481 17 16 16 16 65.00
0 00 0 0.00
White Wesley Foreman 145095 17 17.5 16 16 66.50
Daniels Brandon Journeyman Lineman 0 17 17.5 16 16 66.50
Ravert Brandon Apprentice 4 1496280 17 17.5 16 16 66.50
Schwartzhoff Rodney Apprentice 3 1752164 17 17.5 16 16 66.50
0 00 0 0.00
0 00 0 0.00
0 00 0 0.00
0 0jo 0 0.00
Daily Job Location GPS Coordinates
Customer Rep (Print):
Customer Rep Phone Number:
Service Center:
EQUIPMENT TYPE MOTORIZED? EQUIPMENT #
Pickup Y 20241096 17 16 16 16 65.00
Squirt Bucket Y 11489366 17 16 16 16 65.00
Bucket > 75' Y 70788020 17 16 16 16 65.00
Digger Derrick Y 14090104 17 16 16 16 65.00
0 Y 0 0.00
Pickup Y 20270610 17 17.5 16 16 66.50
Bucket 55' to 75' N 70770150 17 17.5 16 16 66.50
Digger Derrick Y 14081084 17 17.5 16 16 66.50
Squirt Bucket N 70075031 17 17.5 16 16 66.50
Pole Trailer Y 21040171 17 17.5 16 16 66.50
Backyard Machine Y 14089420 17 17.5 16 16 66.50
0 Y 0 0.00
0 Y 0 0.00
Daily Job Activity:
Monday
Tuesday Mob from Des Moines IA to Paducah, KT
Wednesday Mob Paducah, KT to St. Augustine, FL
Thursday Standby, Demob back to IA
Friday Demob back to IA
Saturday Demob back to IA
Sunday




TIME SHEET-IOWA CREWS 2

I ‘\.EC“'C‘Q —
n°~srnuc1\° ]
CONTRACTOR COMPANY NAME: |The L. E. Myers Company
WEEK ENDING: 11/13/2022 CUSTOMER REP. SIGNATURE
CUSTOMER NAME City of Lake Worth Beach
WORK LOCATION Lake Worth L.E. MYERS REP. NAME & SIGNATURE
STORM # Hurricane Nicole WRITE IN WORK TYPE OR SELECT FROM DROPDOWN
SCOPE OF WORK: STORM (MOB, DE-MOB, WORK, STANDBY)
Work Type Work Mob Mob De-Mob De-Mob De-Mob Work
Date 11/7/2022 11/8/2022 11/9/2022 11/10/2022 11/11/2022 11/12/2022 11/13/2022
Start Time 9:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM
Stop Time 11:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM 9:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM 12:00:00 PM
Start Time TOTAL TOTAL
Stop Time WORK| TRAVEL
LAST NAME FIRST NAME POSITION EMPLOYEE # HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS
Kuhlman Tyler Foreman 99935 14 16 16 16 62.00
Brau Aaron Apprentice 7 2189615 14 16 16 16 62.00
Jaeger Alex Apprentice 4 1496125 14 16 16 16 62.00
0 00 0 0.00
Aldinger Shane Foreman 1700303 14 16 16 16 62.00
King Aron Journeyman Lineman 798263 14 16 16 16 62.00
Randall Levi Apprentice 6 120468 14 16 16 16 62.00
0 0|0 2172426 0.00
Readout Matt Foreman 2171424 14 16 16 16 62.00
Breitsprecher Austin Apprentice 6 0 14 16 16 16 62.00
Warburton Nick Journeyman Lineman 14 16 16 16 62.00
Stander David Operator 16 17.5 16 16 65.50
Daily Job Location GPS Coordinates
Customer Rep (Print):
Customer Rep Phone Number:
Service Center:
EQUIPMENT TYPE I MOTORIZED? EQUIPMENT #
Pickup Y 20241376 14 16 16 16 62.00
Digger Derrick Y 70787043 14 16 16 16 62.00
55' Bucket Y 14081435 14 16 16 16 62.00
0 Y 0 0.00
Pickup Y 20240612 14 16 16 16 62.00
55' Bucket Y 70788102 14 16 16 16 62.00
Digger Derrick Y 14010353 14 16 16 16 62.00
Pole Trailer N 21084024 14 16 16 16 62.00
Squirt Boom Y 70788055 14 16 16 16 62.00
55' Bucket Y 14081105 14 16 16 16 62.00
Digger Derrick Y 70770334 14 16 16 16 62.00
Mechanic Truck Y 40470044 16 17.5 16 16 65.50
Daily Job Activity:
Monday
Tuesday Mob from Des Moines IA to Paducah, KT
Wednesday Mob Paducah, KT to St. Augustine, FL
Thursday Standby, Demob back to IA
Friday Demob back to IA
Saturday Demob back to IA
Sunday




TIME SHEET-FLORIDA CREWS 1

[

CONTRACTOR COMPANY NAME:

L.E. Myers (Job#1140220041)

‘\;cﬂuc >
? 2
NstRUCTAS

WEEK ENDING: 11| 11/13/2022 CUSTOMER REP. SIGNATURE
CUSTOMER NAME City of Lake Worth Beach
WORK LOCATION Lake Worth L.E. MYERS REP. NAME & SIGNATURE
STORM # Hurricane Nicole WRITE IN WORK TYPE OR SELECT FROM DROPDOWN
SCOPE OF WORK: STORM (MOB, DE-MOB, WORK, STANDBY)
Work Type Work Work Mob De-Mob Mob Work Work
Date 11/7/2022 11/8/2022 11/9/2022 11/10/2022 11/11/2022 11/12/2022 11/13/2022
Start Time 6:00:00 AM 5:00:00 AM
Stop Time 12:00:00 PM 10:00:00 AM
Start Time 12:00:00 PM 10:00:00 AM TOTAL TOTAL
Stop Time 22:00:00 PM 15:00:00 PM WORK TRAVEL
LAST NAME FIRST NAME POSITION EMPLOYEE # HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS
Laventure Thad General Foreman 100451 16 10 26.00
0 00 0 0.00
Martin Tony Foreman 0 16 10 26.00
Romero Eduardo Journeyman Lineman 0 16 10 26.00
Olvera Arnoldo Journeyman Lineman 0 16 10 26.00
0 00 0 0.00
0 00 0 0.00
0 00 0 0.00
Rifflard Andrew Foreman 160301 16 10 26.00
Jenkins David Journeyman Lineman 0 16 10 26.00
Miyadas Luis Journeyman Lineman 16 10 26.00
Corrales-Baro Miguel Journeyman Lineman 16 10 26.00
0 0]0 0.00
Daily Job Location GPS Coordinates
Customer Rep (Print):
Customer Rep Phone Number:
Service Center:
EQUIPMENT TYPE MOTORIZED? EQUIPMENT #
Pickup Y 20241316 16 10 26.00
0 Y 0 0.00
Pickup Y 20240655 16 10 26.00
Bucket < 55' Y 70788032 16 10 26.00
Bucket < 55' Y 70770286 16 10 26.00
Material Trailer Y 24010205 16 10 26.00
0 Y 0 0.00
0 Y 0 0.00
Pickup 20241024 16 10 26.00
Bucket < 55' Y 70787056 16 10 26.00
Bucket < 55' 70770283 16 10 26.00
Other 27010026 16 10 26.00
0 0 0.00
Daily Job Activity:
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday Load trucks and mobilize men to Lake Worth. Stand by in Hotel for CLW. Last crew in and checked in by 10pm.
Thursday Wake up at 5am and stand by for CLW. CLW released us at 10am- load up men and demobilize back to Sorrento
Friday
Saturday

Sunday




TIME SHEET-FLORIDA CREWS 2

'
D, S
CONTRACTOR COMPANY NAME: [The L. E. Myers Company Qs
WEEK ENDING: 11| 11/13/2022 CUSTOMER REP. SIGNATURE
CUSTOMER NAME City of Lake Worth Beach
WORK LOCATION Lake Worth L.E. MYERS REP. NAME & SIGNATURE
STORM # Hurricane Nicole WRITE IN WORK TYPE OR SELECT FROM DROPDOWN
SCOPE OF WORK: STORM (MOB, DE-MOB, WORK, STANDBY)
Work Type Work Work Mob De-Mob De-Mob Work Work
Date 11/7/2022 11/8/2022 11/9/2022 11/10/2022 11/11/2022 11/12/2022 11/13/2022
Start Time 6:00:00 AM 5:00:00 AM
Stop Time 12:00:00 PM 10:00:00 AM
Start Time 12:00:00 PM 10:00:00 AM TOTAL TOTAL
Stop Time 22:00:00 PM 15:00:00 PM WORK TRAVEL
LAST NAME FIRST NAME POSITION EMPLOYEE # HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS
Hartman Austin Foreman 584810 16 10 26.00
Reyes Benjamin Journeyman Lineman 0 16 10 26.00
Mustafa Leeford Journeyman Lineman 0 16 10 26.00
0 00 0 0.00
0 00 0 0.00
Eberhardinger Walter Operator 0 16 10 26.00
0 00 0 0.00
0 00 0 0.00
0 0|0 0 0.00
0 00 0 0.00
0 0]0 0 0.00
Daily Job Location GPS Coordinates
Customer Rep (Print):
Customer Rep Phone Number:
Service Center:
EQUIPMENT TYPE l MOTORIZED? EQUIPMENT #
Pickup Y 20260250 16 10 26.00
Digger Derrick Y 14010274 16 10 26.00
Other Y 21010092 16 10 26.00
0 Y 0 0.00
0 Y 0 0.00
Mechanic Truck Y 40470031 16 10 26.00
0 Y 0 0.00
0 N 0 0.00
0 Y 0 0.00
0 Y 0 0.00
0 Y 0 0.00
Daily Job Activity:
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday Load trucks and mobilize men to Lake Worth. Stand by in Hotel for CLW. Last crew in and checked in by 10pm.
Thursday Wake up at 5am and stand by for CLW. CLW released us at 10am- load up men and demobilize back to Sorrento
Friday
Saturday
Sunday




TIME SHEET-DECATUR

[

CONTRACTOR COMPANY NAME:

|The L. E. Myers Company

WEEK ENDING: 11/13/2022 CUSTOMER REP. SIGNATURE
CUSTOMER NAME City of Lake Worth Beach L.E. MYERS REP. NAME & SIGNATURE
WORK LOCATION Lake Worth
STORM # Hurricane Nicole WRITE IN WORK TYPE OR SELECT FROM DROPDOWN
SCOPE OF WORK: STORM (MOB, DE-MOB, WORK, STANDBY)

Work Type Mob Mob

Date 11/7/2022 11/8/2022 11/9/2022 11/10/2022 11/11/2022 11/12/2022 11/13/2022

Start Time 7:00 AM 6:00 AM 5:00 am 5:00:00 AM

Stop Time 12:00 AM 10:00PM 9:00:00 PM 9:00:00 PM

Start Time TOTAL TOTAL

Stop Time WORK|  TRAVEL

LAST NAME FIRST NAME POSITION EMPLOYEE # HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS
Trout Steve General Foreman 22992 17 16 16 16 65.00
Speckhart Nathan Foreman 1078366 17 16 16 16 65.00
Chute Bobby Journeyman Lineman 1504673 17 16 16 16 65.00
Weishaupt Paul Journeyman Lineman 2153430 17 16 16 16 65.00
Gansz Charles Journeyman Lineman 137436 17 16 16 16 65.00
Smith Wade Foreman 112870 17 16 16 16 65.00
Franklin Craig Journeyman Lineman 1940965 17 16 16 16 65.00
Newell Tyler Journeyman Lineman 150566 17 16 16 16 65.00
Crossin Joey Apprentice 4 145257 17 16 16 16 65.00
Reller Christian Foreman 50994 17 16 16 16 65.00
Turner Nick Journeyman Lineman 91840 17 16 16 16 65.00
Haney Dan Journeyman Lineman 40084 17 16 16 16 65.00
Boers Cody Apprentice 6 651599 17 16 16 16 65.00
Buckingham Jason Safety 1428282 0.00
Daily Job Location GPS Coordinates
Ci Rep (Print):
Ci Rep Phone Number:
Service Center:

EQUIPMENT TYPE MOTORIZED? EQUIPMENT #
Pickup Y 20241374 17 16 16 16 65.00
Pickup Y 20241056 17 16 16 16 65.00
Bucket < 55' Y 70781095 17 16 16 16 65.00
Digger Derrick Y 14010348 17 16 16 16 65.00
Pickup Y 20241568 17 16 16 16 65.00
Bucket < 55' Y 70075066 17 16 16 16 65.00
Digger Derrick Y 14010290 17 16 16 16 65.00
Pickup Y 20241107 17 16 16 16 65.00
Bucket 55' to 75' Y 70770311 17 16 16 16 65.00
Bucket 55' to 75' Y 70787062 17 16 16 16 65.00
Pole Trailer N 21040019 17 16 16 16 65.00
Pickup Y 20240555 0.00
0 0 0.00
Daily Job Activity:
Monday
Tuesday Prepped trucks for storm, and mobed towards Florida. Stayed in Dalton GA for night.
Wednesday Traveled from Dalton GA to Lake Worth,FL
Thursday Demob back to Decatur, IL
Friday Demob back to Decatur, IL
Saturday

Sunday




L.E. Myers Labor Billing

Last Name First Name Classification 7-Nov| 8-Nov| 9-Nov| 10-Nov| 11-Nov| 12-Nov| 13-Nov|Total Hours [EOT Hours | EOT Rate EOT Total Total
Wilson Robbie Foreman 0 17 16 16 16 0 0 65 65| $ 20658 | $  13,427.70 | S  13,427.70
Strable Tony Journeyman Lineman 0 17 16 16 16 0 0 65 65| $ 188.81 | S 12,272.65|$S 12,272.65
Luster Jonanthon Apprentice 4 0 17 16 16 16 0 0 65 65| $ 14443 S 938795 (S 9,387.95
Wright Chris Operator 0 17 16 16 16 0 0 65 65| $ - S - S -

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o[ s - S S
White Wesley Foreman 0 17 17.5 16 16 0 0 66.5 66.5] $ 206.58 | $  13,737.57 | $  13,737.57
Daniels Brandon Journeyman Lineman 0 17 17.5 16 16 0 0 66.5 66.5| $ 188.81 | $ 12,555.87 | $  12,555.87
Ravert Brandon Apprentice 4 0 17 17.5 16 16 0 0 66.5 66.5( S 14443 | $ 9,604.60 | $ 9,604.60
Schwartzhoff Rodney Apprentice 3 0 17 17.5 16 16 0 0 66.5 66.5| $ 13553 | $ 9,012.75 | $ 9,012.75

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| $ - S - S -

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o[ s - S - S -

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| $ - S - S -

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ol s S S
Kuhlman Tyler Foreman 0 0 0 62| $ 206.58 | $ 12,807.96 | $ 12 807 96
Brau Aaron Apprentice 7 0 14 16 16 16 0 0 62 62| $ 171.04 | $ 10,604.48 | $ 10,604.48
Jaeger Alex Apprentice 4 0 14 16 16 16 0 0 62 62| $ 14443 S 8,954.66 | $ 8,954.66

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| $ - S - S
Aldinger Shane Foreman 0 14 16 16 16 0 0 62 62| $ 20658 | S 12,807.96 | $  12,807.96
King Aron Journeyman Lineman 0 14 16 16 16 0 0 62 62| $ 188.81|$ 11,706.22 | $ 11,706.22
Randall Levi Apprentice 6 0 14 16 16 16 0 0 62 62| $ 162.17 | S 10,054.54 | $ 10,054.54

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| $ S - S -
Readout Matt Foreman 0 14 16 16 16 0 0 62 62| $ 20658 | $  12,807.96 | $  12,807.96
Breitsprecher Austin Apprentice 6 0 14 16 16 16 0 0 62 62| $ 162.17 | $ 10,054.54 | $  10,054.54
Warburton Nick Journeyman Lineman 0 14 16 16 16 0 0 62 62| $ 188.81 $ 11,706.22 | $  11,706.22
Stander David Operator 0 17.5 0 0 65.5 65.5( S 135.53 8,877.22 | $ 8,877.22
Laventure Thad General Foreman 0 0 0 0 0 26| $ 196.29 | $ 5,103.54 | $ 5 103 54

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o[ s - S S
Martin Tony Foreman 0 0 16 10 0 0 0 26 26| $ 188.31 | $ 4,896.06 | $ 4,896.06
Romero Eduardo Journeyman Lineman 0 0 16 10 0 0 0 26 26| $ 172.25 | $ 4,478.50 | $ 4,478.50
Olvera Arnoldo Journeyman Lineman 0 0 16 10 0 0 0 26 26| $ 172.25 | $ 4,478.50 | $ 4,478.50

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o[ s - S - S -

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| $ - S - S -

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o[ s - S S
Rifflard Andrew Foreman 0 0 16 10 0 0 0 26 26| $ 188.31 | $ 4,896.06 | $ 4,896.06
Jenkins David Journeyman Lineman 0 0 16 10 0 0 0 26 26| $ 17225 S 4,47850 [ $ 4,478.50
Miyadas Luis Journeyman Lineman 0 0 16 10 0 0 0 26 26| $ 172.25 | $ 4,478.50 | $ 4,478.50
Corrales-Baro Miguel Journeyman Lineman 0 0 16 10 0 0 0 26 26($ 172.25 | $ 4,478.50 | $ 4,478.50

0 0 0 0 0 0] $ $ - |S -

Hartman Austin Foreman 0 0 0 0 0 26| $ 188.31 | $ 4,896.06 | $ 4 896 06
Reyes Benjamin Journeyman Lineman 0 0 16 10 0 0 0 26 26($ 172.25 | $ 4,478.50 | $ 4,478.50
Mustafa Leeford Journeyman Lineman 0 0 16 10 0 0 0 26 26| $ 172.25 | $ 4,478.50 | $ 4,478.50

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| $ 172.25 | $ - S -

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| $ S - S -
Eberhardinger Walter Operator 0 0 16 10 0 0 0 26 26| $ 14021 |$S 364546 [ S 3,645.46

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| $ - S S

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o[ s - S - S -




0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| $ - S - S -

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o[ s - S - S -

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| $ - S - S -
Trout Steve General Foreman 0 17 16 16 16 0 0 65 65| $ 229.79 | $ 14,936.35 | $  14,936.35
Speckhart Nathan Foreman 0 17 16 16 16 0 0 65 65| $ 21692 | $  14,099.80 | $  14,099.80
Chute Bobby Journeyman Lineman 0 17 16 16 16 0 0 65 65| $ 203.50 [ $ 13,227.50 | § 13,227.50
Weishaupt Paul Journeyman Lineman 0 17 16 16 16 0 0 65 65| $ 20350 | $ 13,227.50 | $ 13,227.50
Gansz Charles Journeyman Lineman 0 17 16 16 16 0 0 65 65| $ 203.50 [ § 13,227.50 [ §  13,227.50
Smith Wade Foreman 0 17 16 16 16 0 0 65 65| $ 21692 | $  14,099.80 | $  14,099.80
Franklin Craig Journeyman Lineman 0 17 16 16 16 0 0 65 65| $ 203.50 [ $ 13,227.50 | § 13,227.50
Newell Tyler Journeyman Lineman 0 17 16 16 16 0 0 65 65| $ 203.50 | $  13,227.50 | $  13,227.50
Crossin Joey Apprentice 4 0 17 16 16 16 0 0 65 65| $ 152.65 | $ 9,922.25 | $ 9,922.25
Reller Christian Foreman 0 17 16 16 16 0 0 65 65| $ 21692 | $  14,099.80 | $  14,099.80
Turner Nick Journeyman Lineman 0 17 16 16 16 0 0 65 65| $ 203.50 [ § 13,227.50 [ §  13,227.50
Haney Dan Journeyman Lineman 0 17 16 16 16 0 0 65 65| $ 203.50 [ $  13,227.50 | $  13,227.50
Boers Cody Apprentice 6 0 17 16 16 16 0 0 65 65| $ 17298 | $ 11,243.70 | $ 11,243.70
Buckingham Jason Safety 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| $ - S - S

R6 6 $ 170,994.20

AL LABOR AMMO| $

416,161.71 |




L.E. Myers Equipment Billing

Equipment Type 7-Nov 8-Nov 9-Nov 10-Nov 11-Nov 12-Nov 13-Nov|Total Hours |Rate Total
Pickup 0 17 16 16 16 0 0 65| $ 1890 | $ 1,228.50
Squirt Bucket 0 17 16 16 16 0 0 65| S 33.80 | S 2,197.00
Bucket > 75' 0 17 16 16 16 0 0 65| $ 106.60 | S 6,929.00
Digger Derrick 0 17 16 16 16 0 0 65| S 46.10 | $ 2,996.50
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ol $ - S -
Pickup 0 17 17.5 16 16 0 0 66.5| $ 18.90 | § 1,256.85
Bucket 55' to 75' 0 17 17.5 16 16 0 0 66.5 $ 4430 | $ 2,945.95
Digger Derrick 0 17 17.5 16 16 0 0 66.5| S 46.10 | $ 3,065.65
Squirt Bucket 0 17 17.5 16 16 0 0 66.5 $ 33.80 | $ 2,247.70
Pole Trailer 0 17 17.5 16 16 0 0 66.5| S 1390 | S 924.35
Backyard Machine 0 17 17.5 16 16 0 0 66.5| S 62.30 | S 4,142.95
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| S - S -
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ol $ - S -
Pickup 0 14 16 16 16 0 0 62| $ 1890 | $ 1,171.80
Digger Derrick 0 14 16 16 16 0 0 62| S 46.10 | $ 2,858.20
55' Bucket 0 14 16 16 16 0 0 62| $ 4430 | $ 2,746.60
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| S - S -
Pickup 0 14 16 16 16 0 0 62| $ 1890 | $ 1,171.80
55' Bucket 0 14 16 16 16 0 0 62| $ 4430 | $ 2,746.60
Digger Derrick 0 14 16 16 16 0 0 62| S 46.10 | S 2,858.20
Pole Trailer 0 14 16 16 16 0 0 62| $ 1390 | S 861.80
Squirt Boom 0 14 16 16 16 0 0 62| $ 33.80 | $ 2,095.60
55' Bucket 0 14 16 16 16 0 0 62| $ 4430 | $ 2,746.60
Digger Derrick 0 14 16 16 16 0 0 62| S 46.10 | S 2,858.20
Mechanic Truck 0 16 17.5 16 16 0 0 65.5| S 50.90 | $ 3,333.95
$

Florida 1 25,449.35

Pickup 0 0 16 10 0 0 0 26| S 18.90 | § 491.40
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ol $ - S -
Pickup 0 0 16 10 0 0 0 26| S 18.90 | § 491.40
Bucket < 55' 0 0 16 10 0 0 0 26| $ 4430 | S 1,151.80
Bucket < 55' 0 0 16 10 0 0 0 26| S 4430 | $ 1,151.80
Material Trailer 0 0 16 10 0 0 0 26| S 8.00 (S 208.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| S - S -
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ol $ - S -
Pickup 0 0 16 10 0 0 0 26| S 18.90 | § 491.40
Bucket < 55' 0 0 16 10 0 0 0 26| $ 4430 | S 1,151.80




Bucket < 55' 0 0 16 10 0 0 0 26| S 4430 | $ 1,151.80
Other 0 0 16 10 0 0 0 26| $ 7.60|$ 197.60
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| S - S -
Pickup 0 0 16 10 0 0 0 26| S 18.90 | $ 491.40
Digger Derrick 0 0 16 10 0 0 0 26| S 46.10 | S 1,198.60
Other 0 0 16 10 0 0 0 26| S 760 |S 197.60
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ol $ - $ -
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| S - S -
Mechanic Truck 0 0 16 10 0 0 0 26| S 50.90 | S 1,323.40
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| S - S -
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ol $ - $ -
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| S - S -
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ol $ - $ -
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| S - S -
Pickup 0 17 16 16 16 0 0 65| S 18.90 | § 1,228.50
Pickup 0 17 16 16 16 0 0 65| $ 1890 | $ 1,228.50
Bucket < 55' 0 17 16 16 16 0 0 65| S 4430 | $ 2,879.50
Digger Derrick 0 17 16 16 16 0 0 65| S 46.10 | S 2,996.50
Pickup 0 17 16 16 16 0 0 65| S 18.90 | § 1,228.50
Bucket < 55' 0 17 16 16 16 0 0 65| $ 4430 | S 2,879.50
Digger Derrick 0 17 16 16 16 0 0 65| S 46.10 | $ 2,996.50
Pickup 0 17 16 16 16 0 0 65| $ 1890 | $ 1,228.50
Bucket 55' to 75' 0 17 16 16 16 0 0 65| S 4430 | $ 2,879.50
Bucket 55' to 75' 0 17 16 16 16 0 0 65| $ 4430 | $ 2,879.50
Pole Trailer 0 17 16 16 16 0 0 65| S 1390 | S 903.50
Pickup 0 0 0 0 0 0 ol $ 1890 | $ -
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| S - S -

=== =1 =1 =1 == =2 =]
o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o
=== =1 =1 =1 =1 =2 =2 =]
oO|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o
=== =1 =1 =1 == =2 =]
oO|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o
=== =1 =1 =1 =1 =2 =2 =]
oO|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o
=== =1 =1 =1 == =2 =]
B2 B2 RV RV RVLCE RV RVAT RV VAT R VAN
||| || nnn




0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

T8

86,410.30 |

| TOTAL EQUIPMENT AMMOUNT | $




TIME SHEET-IOWA CREWS 1

I
CONTRACTOR COMPANY NAME: lThe L. E. Myers Company
WEEK ENDING: 11/13/2022 CUSTOMER REP. SIGNATURE
CUSTOMER NAME City of Lake Worth Beach 5 : F K :
WORK LOCATION Lake Worth 2wt /. UL L.E. MYERS REP. NAME & SIGNATURE
STORM # Hurricane Nicole WRITE IN WORK TYPE OR SELECT FRONYDROPDOWN ‘ﬁ
SCOPE OF WORK: STORM (MOB, DE-MOB, WORK, STANDBY) Qd LRVM"UV( M
| Work Type Mob Mob De-Mob De-Mob De-Mab
Date 11/7/2022 11/8/2022 11/9/2022 11/10/2022 11/11/2022 11/12/2022 11/13/2022
Start Time 6:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM
Stop Time 11:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM 9:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM 12:00:00 PM
Start Time 6:00:00 AM TOTAL TOTAL|
Stop Time 11:30:00 PM WORK| TRAVEL
LAST NAME FIRST NAME POSITION EMPLOYEE # HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS
Wilson Robbie Foreman 130554 17 16 16 16 65.00
Strable Tony Journeyman Lineman 0 17 16 16 16 65.00
Luster Jonanthon Apprentice 4 1594437 17 16 16 16 65.00
Wright Chris Operator 93481 17 16 16 16 65.00
0 0jo 0 0.00
White Wesley Foreman 145095 17 17.5 16 16 66.50
Daniels Branden Journeyman Lineman 0 17 17.5 16 16 66.50
Ravert Brandon Apprentice 4 1496280 17 175 16 16 66.50
Schwartzhoff Redney Apprentice 3 1752164 17 17.5 16 16 66.50
4] 0l0 0 0.00
0 0|0 0 0.00
0 olo 0 0.00
0 0]0 0 0.00
Daily Job Location GPS Coordinates
Customer Rep (Print):
C Rep Phone Numb
Service Center:
EQUIPMENT TYPE I MOTORIZED? EQUIPMENT #
Pickup Y 20241096 17 16 16 16 65.00
Squirt Bucket b 11489366 17 16 16 16 65.00
Bucket > 75' b 70788020 17 16 16 16 65.00
Digger Derrick Y 14090104 17 16 16 16 65.00
Q Y 0 0.00
Pickup Y 20270610 17 17.5 16 16 66.50
Bucket 55' to 75" N 70770150 17 17.5 16 16 66.50
| Digger Derrick b 14081084 17 17.5 16 16 66.50
Squirt Bucket N 70075031 17 17.5 16 16 66.50
Pole Trailer Y 21040171 17 17.5 16 16 £66.50
Backyard Machine Y 14089420 17 17.5 16 16 66.50
Q Y ] 0.00
0 Y 0 0.00
Daily Job Activity:
Monday
Tuesday Mob from Des Moines IA to Paducah, KT
Wednesday Mob Paducah, KT to St. Augustine, FL
Thursday Standby, Demob back to IA
Friday Demob back to 1A
Saturday Demob back to 1A
Sunday




TIME SHEET-IOWA CREWS 2

CONTRACTOR COMPANY NAME: 1The L. E. Myers Company
WEEK ENDING: 11/13/2022 CUSTOMER REP. SIGNATURE
CUSTOMER NAME City of Lake Worth Beach Z O F K .
WORK LOCATION Lake Worth wan /. UL L.E. MYERS REP. NAME & SIGNATURE
STORM # Hurricane Nicole WRITE IN WORK TYPE OR SELECT FROM(BROPDOWN 4‘ I %{é"\
SCOPE OF WORK: STORM {MOB, DE-MOR, WORK, STANDBY} ad Laven
Work Type Work Mob Mob De-Mob De-Moh De-Mob Work
Date 11/7/2022 11/8/2022 11/9/2022 11/10/2022 11/11/2022 11/12/2022 11/13/2022
Start Time 9:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM 5:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM 6:00:00 AM
Stop Time 11:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM 9:00:00 PM 10:00:00 PM 12:00:00 PM
Start Time TOTAL TOTAL
Stop Time WORK| TRAVEL
LAST NAME FIRST NAME POSITION EMPLOYEE # HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS
Kuhlman Tyler Foreman 99935 14 16 16 16 62.00
Brau Aaron Apprentice 7 2189615 14 16 16 16 62.00
Jaeger Alex Apprentice 4 1496125 14 16 16 16 £62.00
0{0 0 0.00
Aldinger Shane Foreman 1700303 14 16 16 16 62.00
King Aron Journeyman Lineman 798263 14 16 16 16 62.00
Randall Levi Apprentice 6 120468 14 16 16 16 62.00
0|0 2172426 0.00
Readout Matt Foreman 2171424 14 16 16 16 62.00
Breitsprecher Austin Apprentice 6 0 14 16 16 16 62.00
Warburton Nick Journeyman Lineman 14 16 16 15 62.00
Stander David Operator 14 16 16 16 62.00
Daily Job Location GPS Coordinates
Customer Rep (Print):
Customer Rep Phone Number:
Service Center:
EQUIPMENT TYPE ] MOTORIZED? EQUIPMENT #
Pickup Y 20241376 14 16 16 16 62.00
Digger Derrick Y 70787043 14 16 16 16 62.00
55' Bucket Y 14081435 14 16 16 16 62.00
0 Y 0 0.00
Pickup Y 20240612 14 16 16 16 £62.00
55' Bucket Y 70788102 14 16 16 16 62.00
Digger Derrick Y 14010353 14 16 16 16 62.00
Pole Trailer N 21084024 14 16 16 16 62.00
Squirt Boom Y | 70788055 14 16 16 16 62.00
55' Bucket Y 14081105 14 16 16 16 62.00
Digger Derrick Y 70770334 14 16 16 16 62.00
Mechanic Truck Y 40470044 14 16 16 16 62.00
Daily Job Activity:

Monday

Tuesday Mob from Des Moines IA to Paducah, KT
Wednesday Mob Paducah, KT to St. Augustine, FL
Thursday Standby, Demob back to 1A

Friday Demob back to 1A

Saturday Demob back to I1A

Sunday




TIME SHEET-FLORIDA CREWS 1

CONTRACTOR COMPANY NAME: L.E. Myers (Job#1140220041)
WEEK ENDING: 11, 11/13/2022 CUSTOMER REP. SIGNATURE
CUSTOMER NAME City of Lake Worth Beach 5 ’ F K '
WORK LOCATION Lake Worth U [ INSLF L.E. MYERS REP. NAME & SIGNATURE
STORM # Hurricane Nicole WRITE IN WORK TYPE OR SELECT FROM DEOPDOWN M
|ScopE oF woRk: STORM {MOB, DE-MOB, WORK, STANDBY} ﬂ“d Lavenhme ZZH
i Work Type Work Work Mob De-Mob Mob Work Work
Date 11/7/2022 11/8/2022 11/9/2022 11/10/2022 11/11/2022 11/12/2022 11/13/2022
Start Time 6:00:00 AM 5:00:00 AM
Stop Time 12:00:00 PM 10:00:00 AM
Start Time 12:00:00 PM 10:00:00 AM TOTAL TOTAL|
Stop Time 22:00:00 PM 15:00:00 PM WORK TRAVEL
LAST NAME FIRST NAME POSITION EMPLOYEE # HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS
Laventure Thad General Foreman 100451 16 10 26.00
0 (4] [4] 0 0.00
Martin Tony Foreman 0 16 10 26.00
Romero Eduardo Journeyman Lineman 0 16 10 26.00
Olvera Arnoldo Journeyman Lineman 0 16 10 26.00
0 0}o o] 0.00
0 0|0 0 0.00
Q ofo 0 0.00
Rifflard Andrew Foreman 160301 16 10 26.00
Jenkins David Journeyman Lineman 0 16 10 26.00
Miyadas Luis Journeyman Lineman 16 10 26.00
Corrales-Baro Miguel Journeyman Lineman 16 10 26.00
0 (o] (o] 0.00
Daily Job Location GPS Coordinates
Customer Rep (Print):
Ci Rep Phone Numb
Service Center:
EQUIPMENT TYPE | MOTORIZED? EQUIPMENT #
Pickup Y 20241316 16 10 26.00
0 Y 0 0.00
Pickup ¥ 20240655 16 10 26.00
Bucket < 55' Y 70788032 16 10 26.00
Bucket < 55' Y 70770286 16 10 26.00
Material Trailer Y 24010205 16 10 26.00
0 Y: 0 0.00
1] Y Q 0.00
Pickup 20241024 16 10 26.00
Bucket < 55' Y 70787056 16 10 26.00
Bucket < 55' 70770283 16 10 26.00
Other 27010026 16 10 26.00
] 0 0.00
Daily Job Activity:
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday Load trucks and mobilize men to Lake Worth. Stand by in Hotel for CLW. Last crew in and checked in by 10pm.
Thursday ‘Wake up at 5am and stand by for CLW. CLW released us at 10am- load up men and demobilize back to Sorrento
Friday
Saturday

Sunday




TIME SHEET-FLORIDA CREWS 2

CONTRACTOR COMPANY NAME:

[The L. E. Myers Company

WEEK ENDING: 11, 11/13/2022 CUSTOMER REP. SIGNATURE
CUSTOMER NAME City of Lake Worth Beach 5 e F /< ‘
WORK LOCATION [Lake Worth Wit /. NP L.E. MYERS REP. NAME & SIGNATURE
STORM # Hurricane Nicole WRITE IN WORK TYPE OR SELECT FROM(BROPDOWN ’fﬁ ﬂ'/( hﬁ)ﬁ"
SCOPE OF WORK: STORM (MOB, DE-MOB, WORK, STANDBY} t.'{d Lam/'m i
| Waork Type Work Work Mob De-Mob De-Mob Work Work
Date 11/7/2022 11/8/2022 11/9/2022 11/10/2022 11/11/2022 11/12/2022 11/13/2022
Start Time 6:00:00 AM 5:00:00 AM
Stop Time 12:00:00 PM 10:00:00 AM
Start Time 12:00:00 PM 10:00:00 AM TOTAL TOTAL
Stop Time 22:00:00 PM 15;00:00 PM WORK| TRAVEL
LAST NAME FIRST NAME POSITION EMPLOYEE # HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS
Hartman Austin Foreman 584810 16 10 26.00
Reyes Benjamin Journeyman Lineman (] 16 10 26.00
Mustafa Leeford Journeyman Lineman 0 16 10 26.00
0 0|0 0 0.00
0 0]0 o] 0.00
Eberhardinger Walter Operator 0 16 10 26.00
0 0|0 0 0.00
0 2] [1] Q 0.00
0 (][] 2] 0.00
0 0|0 (1] 0.00
0 0|0 0 0.00
Daily Job Location GPS Coordinates
Customer Rep (Print):
Customer Rep Phone Number:
Service Center:
EQUIPMENT TYPE ] MOTORIZED? EQUIPMENT #
Pickup Y 20260250 16 10 26.00
Digger Derrick Y 14010274 16 10 26.00
Other \i 21010092 16 10 26.00
0 Y 0 0.00
0 Y 0 0.00
Mechanic Truck Y 40470031 16 10 26.00
0 ¥ 0 0.00
0 N 0 0,00
0 Y 0 0.00
[ Y 0 0.00
0 Y 0 0.00

Daily Job Activity:

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday Load trucks and mobilize men to Lake Worth, Stand by in Hotel for CLW. Last crew in and checked in by 10pm.
Thursday Wake up at 5am and stand by for CLW. CLW released us at 10am- load up men and demobilize back to Sorrento
Friday

Saturday

Sunday




TIME SHEET-DECATUR

CONTRACTOR COMPANY NAME: [The L . E. Myers Company
WEEK ENDING: 11/13/2022 CUSTOMER REP. SIGNATURE
:\I,J;;?T;:;:,ImE Gy of::::::::: Beach gm F KW L.E. MYERS REP. NAME & SIG‘NATURE
STORM # Hurricane Nicole WRITE IN WORK TYPE OR SELECT FROM DEGPDOWN w 5 e
SCOPE OF WORK: STORM (MOB, DE-MOB, WORK, STANDBY} —rfd L‘\Vt “4“'(

‘Work Type Mob Mok

Date 11/7/2022 11/8/2022 11/9/2022 11/10/2022 11/11/2022 11/12/2022 11/13/2022

Start Time 7:00 AM 6:00 AM 5:00 am 5:00:00 AM

Stop Time 12:00 AM 10:00PM 9:00:00 PM 9:00:00 PM

Start Time TOTAL TOTAL

Stop Time WORK| TRAVEL

LAST NAME FIRST NAME POSITION EMPLOYEE # HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS HOURS
Trout Steve General Foreman 22992 17 16 16 16 65.00
Speckhart Nathan Foreman 1078366 17 16 16 16 65.00
Chute Bohby Journeyman Lineman 1504673 17 16 16 16 65.00
Weishaupt Paul Journeyman Lineman 2153430 17 16 16 16 65.00
Gansz Charles Journeyman Lineman 137436 17 16 16 16 65.00
Smith Wade Foreman 112870 17 16 16 16 65.00
Franklin Craig Journeyman Lineman 1940965 17 16 16 16 65.00
Newell Tyler Journeyman Lineman 150566 17 16 16 16 65.00
Crossin Joey Apprentice 4 145257 17 16 16 16 65.00
Reller Christian Foreman 50994 17 16 16 16 65.00
Turner Nick Journeyman Lineman 91840 17 16 16 16 65.00
Haney Dan Journeyman Lineman 40084 17 16 16 16 65.00
Boers Cody Apprentice 6 651599 17 16 16 16 65.00
Buckingham Jason Safety 1428282 0.00
Daily Job Location GPS Coordinates
Customer Rep (Print):
Customer Rep Phone Number:
Service Center:

EQUIPMENT TYPE I MOTORIZED? EQUIPMENT #
Pickup Y 20241374 17 16 16 16 65.00
Pickup Y 20241056 17 16 16 16 65.00
Bucket < 55 Y 70781095 17 16 16 16 65.00
Digger Derrick Y 14010348 17 16 16 16 65.00
Pickup Y 20241568 17 16 16 16 65.00
Bucket < 55 Y 70075066 17 16 16 16 65.00
Digger Derrick Y 14010290 17 16 16 16 65.00]
Pickup Y 20241107 17 16 16 16 65.00
Bucket 55' to 75' Y 70770311 17 16 16 16 65.00
Bucket 55' to 75" Y 70787062 17 16 16 16 65.00!
Pole Trailer N 21040019 17 16 16 16 65.00
Pickup Y 20240555 0.00
0 0 0.00
Daily Job Activity:

Manday

Tuesday Prepped trucks for storm, and mobed towards Florida. Stayed in Dalton GA for night.
Wednesday Traveled from Dalton GA to Lake Worth,FL

Thursday Demob back to Decatur, IL

Friday Demob back to Decatur, IL

Saturday

Sunday




FUEL

Fuel
Date Vendor Amount
11/8/2022|Ayero S 156.35
11/8/2022|TA S 16235
11/8/2022|Ayero S 231.28
11/8/2022(Casey's S 120.94
11/8/2022(Casey's S 155.88
11/8/2022(Casey's S 19581
11/8/2022|TA S 182.56
11/8/2022(Casey's S 9462
11/8/2022|Ayero S 189.06
11/8/2022(Casey's S 59.80
11/8/2022|Ayero S 121.83
11/8/2022(Casey's S 131.06
11/8/2022|TA S 110.25
11/8/2022|Quiktrip S 48.73
11/8/2022|Flying J S 22222
11/8/2022|Pilot S 205.82
11/8/2022|Pilot S 58.77
11/8/2022|Kwik Star | S 64.36
11/8/2022|Flying)  |$  62.84
11/8/2022|Pilot S 81.86
11/8/2022|Kwik Star | S 70.92
11/8/2022|Kwik Star | S 38.50
11/8/2022|Flying)  |$  86.05
11/8/2022(Casey's S 192.69
11/8/2022|Pilot S 192.95
11/8/2022|Flying)  |$ 190.96
11/8/2022(Casey's S 19.07
11/8/2022|Kwik Star | S 123.71
11/8/2022|Flying) | $ 354.94
11/8/2022|Fastlane | S 63.60
11/8/2022|Hucks S 56.61
11/8/2022|Fastlane | S 203.60
11/9/2022|0ak Marke S 207.63
11/9/2022|JP Rex S 95.81
11/9/2022(Sudden Se[ S 238.84
11/9/2022|Adel Truck| S 185.98
11/9/2022|Busy Cornd S 113.56
11/9/2022|JP Rex S 50.00
11/9/2022|JP Rex S 50.00
11/9/2022|JP Rex S 100.00
11/9/2022(Busy Cornd S 60.56

11/9/2022|Sudden Sel S  177.55
11/9/2022|JP Rex S 50.00
11/9/2022|Adel Truck] S  189.49
11/9/2022|0ne9 S 95.29
11/9/2022|JP Rex S 113.49
11/9/2022|JP Rex S 41.97
11/9/2022|Adel Truck| S 89.46
11/9/2022|Kroger S 175.00
11/9/2022|Kroger S 24.98
11/9/2022|Adel Truck| S 164.84
11/9/2022|Adel Truck| S 48.23
11/9/2022|Wagner | S 40.99
11/9/2022|Circle K S 50.49
11/9/2022|Kroger S 59.90
11/9/2022|Wagner | S 55.61
11/9/2022(Short Stop| S 67.49
11/9/2022|Kroger S 79.24
11/9/2022|(Wagner S  129.72
11/9/2022|0ak Marke S  170.50
11/9/2022(Kroger S 171.18
11/9/2022(Love S 141.51
11/9/2022|Circle K S 164.60
11/9/2022|Murphy | S 66.72
11/9/2022|Circle K S 53.80
11/9/2022|BP S 29.93
11/9/2022|Adel Truck| S  148.33
11/9/2022|Adel Truck| S 48.84
11/10/2022|0ne9 S 168.12
11/10/2022|Pilot S 109.11
11/10/2022|TA S 206.92
11/10/2022|Sudden Se{ S  192.86
11/10/2022|Pilot S 97.16
11/10/2022|TA S 195.01
11/10/2022|Sudden Se{ S  168.17
11/10/2022|Pilot S 150.00
11/10/2022|TA $98.87
11/10/2022|Circle K $93.27
11/10/2022|0ne9 $150.00
11/10/2022|Sudden Se{ S 90.91
11/10/2022|Bp S 193.58
11/10/2022|Circle K S 177.43
11/10/2022|Love's S 214.87




FUEL

11/10/2022|Love's S 195.11
11/10/2022|Love's S 44.08
11/10/2022|Bp S 51.62
11/10/2022|love's S 47.37
11/10/2022|Love's S 49.02
11/10/2022|Circle K S 43.12
11/10/2022|Quiktrip | S 69.65
11/10/2022|Love's S 153.05
11/10/2022|Love's S 162.64
11/10/2022|Love's S 153.99
11/10/2022|Love's S 178.56
11/10/2022|Pilot S 208.00
11/10/2022|Mapco S 168.64
11/10/2022|Bp S 165.31
11/10/2022|Buc-ee S 21.07
11/10/2022|Buc-ee S 149.42
11/10/2022|Circle K S 18.12
11/10/2022|Circle K S 219.48
11/10/2022|BP S 44.80
11/10/2022|Buc-ee S 47.90
11/10/2022|Pilot S 44.29
11/10/2022|Circle K S 165.62
11/10/2022|Circle K S 72.21
11/10/2022|Circle K S 208.33
11/11/2022|Love's S 217.30
11/11/2022|Eddyville T| S 229.84
11/11/2022|Quiktrip | S 75.29
11/11/2022|Eddyville T| S 183.24
11/11/2022|Loves' S 210.02
11/11/2022|Mach 13 | S 160.46
11/11/2022| Mach 13 | $ 95.11
11/11/2022|Love's S 115.82
11/11/2022|Eddyville T| S  170.60
11/11/2022|LN Inc S 22697
11/11/2022|Quiktrip | S 83.48
11/11/2022|Ayero S 191.13
11/11/2022|Eddyville T| S  215.20
11/11/2022|Eddyville T| $ 16.55
11/11/2022|L N Inc S 70.79
11/11/2022|Ayero S 43.63
11/11/2022|Love's S 234.72
11/11/2022|Kwik Star | $ 120.11
11/11/2022|Speedway| $ 174.05

11/11/2022|Casey's S 216.21
11/11/2022|Quiktrip | S 55.05
11/11/2022|Love's S 204.92
11/11/2022|Bp S 206.69
11/11/2022|FlyingJ S 223.56
11/11/2022|FlyingJ S 59.74
11/11/2022|Bp S 82.15
11/11/2022|Quiktrip | S 67.20
11/8/2022|Pilot S 138.40
11/8/2022|Kwik Star | S 75.08
11/8/2022|Quikstar | S  151.94
11/9/2022(Love's S 96.03
11/9/2022(Circle k S 185.87
11/9/2022(Love's S 187.87
11/10/2022|Pilot S 185.54
11/10/2022|Pilot S 201.98
11/10/2022|Bp S 175.81
11/10/2022|Buc-ee S 37.98
11/10/2022|Buc-ee S 150.00
11/11/2022|Mr Fuel S 188.34
11/11/2022|Pilot S 152.27
11/11/2022|Love's S 16131
11/9/2022(Max Fuel | S  225.23
11/8/2022|Kwik Star | S  105.24
11/8/2022|Fast Lane | S  181.82
11/9/2022(Loves S 13541
11/9/2022(Circle k S 143.72
11/9/2022|(BP S 178.20
11/9/2022(Love's S 403.86
11/10/2022|Shell S 206.60
11/10/2022|Shell S 211.82
11/11/2022|LP Mart S 162.25
11/11/2022|Casey S 30.00
11/11/2022|LN Inc S 209.93
11/8/2022|Pilot S 163.45
11/8/2022|Quicktrip | S  130.08
11/8/2022|Pilot S 141.18
11/8/2022|Kwik Star | S 92.94
11/9/2022(Love's S 135.96
11/9/2022|Pilot S 89.95
11/9/2022(Circle k S 140.02
11/9/2022(Love S 121.42
11/9/2022|Fivestar S 196.94




FUEL

11/10/2022]Love's $ 121.10
11/10/2022|Love's $ 153.17
11/10/2022|Buc-ee | $ 118.02
11/10/2022|Pilot $ 171.60
11/10/2022|Buc-ee |$  12.03
11/11/2022|Quiktrip | $ 157.59
11/11/2022Shell $ 15436
11/11/2022|Loves $ 158.00
11/10/2022[BP $ 142.08
11/8/2022]Pilot $ 163.54
11/8/2022|Speedway| $  157.19
11/8/2022|Casey $  79.14
11/8/2022|Fivestar |$  95.61
11/8/2022[Shell $ 98.62
11/9/2022[Love's $ 149.25
11/9/2022|Circlek | $ 189.61
11/10/2022|Pilot $ 160.34
11/10/2022|Pilot $ 159.14
11/11/2022|Pilot $ 114.71
11/11/2022|Mr Fuel |$ 169.36
11/8/2022|Speedway| $  63.00
11/8/2022]Pilot $  25.00
11/9/2022|Circlek |$  50.00
11/10/2022|Buc-ee  |$  47.00
11/9/2022[Loves $  60.00
11/11/2022|Love's $  49.00
11/8/2022|Fivestar |$  56.00
11/11/2022|Love's $  93.00
11/10/2022|Buc-ee |[$  76.00
11/10/2022|Lovee’s |$  46.00
11/10/2022|Pilot $ 148.49
11/11/2022|Pilot $ 111.75
11/11/2022|Pilot $ 144.23
11/11/2022|Mr Fuel |$ 152.48
11/8/2022|Casey $  77.99
11/9/2022|Circlek | $ 153.80
11/9/2022[Love's $ 134.01
11/10/2022[Bp $ 134.88
11/9/2022[Shell $ 88.15
11/10/2022|Buc-ee  |[$ 150.00
11/8/2022]Pilot $ 5803
11/8/2022|Speedway| $ 141.78
11/8/2022|Fivestar |$  80.75

11/9/2022|WAWA S 99.75
11/9/2022|WAWA S 467.04
11/10/2022|MM229 S 75.43
11/10/2022|MM229 S 98.50
11/10/2022|MM229 S 116.04
11/10/2022|WAWA S 100.00
11/10/2022|WAWA S 85.00
11/10/2022|WAWA S 78.91
11/10/2022|MM229 S 200.00
11/8/2022|Thorntons| S  148.71
11/8/2022|Flying J S 118.63
11/8/2022|Loves S 37.07
11/8/2022|Casey's S 167.31
11/8/2022|Loves S 12.50
11/8/2022|Loves S 50.43
11/8/2022|Flying J S 131.17
11/8/2022|Loves S 135.65
11/8/2022|Loves S 39.54
11/8/2022|Pilot S 196.68
11/8/2022|Freedomd S 117.38
11/8/2022|Freedom d S 80.86
11/8/2022|Phillips 66| S 89.74
11/8/2022|Thorntons| S 91.57
11/8/2022|Thorntons| S 45.62
11/8/2022|Hucks S 47.10
11/8/2022|RaceTrac | S 71.13
11/8/2022|Phillips66 | S 72.17
11/8/2022|Road Rang| $ 66.42
11/8/2022|Loves S 49.42
11/8/2022|Hucks S 39.37
11/8/2022|Loves S 38.84
11/8/2022|Casey's S 88.19
11/8/2022|Casey's S 19.14
11/8/2022|Flying J S 124.67
11/8/2022|Loves S 171.72
11/8/2022|Loves S 80.91
11/8/2022|Flying J S 116.44
11/8/2022|Thorntons| S  143.37
11/8/2022|Flying J S 175.47
11/8/2022|Loves S 117.23
11/8/2022|Loves $  (0.98)
11/8/2022|Loves S 9.05
11/8/2022|Loves S 22.77




FUEL

11/9/2022|Cumberlan S 26.74
11/9/2022|Cumberlan S  162.02
11/9/2022|Cumberlan S 139.31
11/9/2022|Loves S 150.84
11/9/2022|Sunshine 8 S 61.58
11/9/2022|Pilot S 75.85
11/9/2022|Pilot S 150.00
11/9/2022|Pilot S 150.00
11/9/2022|Cumberlan S 131.06
11/9/2022|Loves S 155.22
11/9/2022|Murphy Uy S 156.44
11/9/2022|Sunshine 8 S 76.51
11/9/2022|Sunshine 8 S 114.09
11/9/2022(Murphy Uy S 350.00
11/9/2022|Pilot S 150.00
11/9/2022|Sunshine 8 S 52.05
11/9/2022|Sunshine 8 S 126.29
11/9/2022|Sunshine 8 S 51.95
11/9/2022|Sunshine g S 48.75
11/9/2022|Sunshine 8 S 60.09
11/9/2022|Pilot S 150.00
11/9/2022|Pilot S 84.70
11/9/2022|Murphy Uy S 99.48
11/9/2022|BP S 38.08
11/9/2022|Pilot S 10.43
11/9/2022|Pilot S 156.54
11/9/2022|Murphy Uy S 151.14
11/9/2022|Circle K S 19.96
11/9/2022|Pilot S 49.33
11/9/2022|Murphy Uy S 57.99
11/9/2022|Murphy Uy S 122.82
11/9/2022|BP S 3.19
11/9/2022|RaceTrac | S 17.91
11/9/2022|RaceTrac | S 33.79
11/9/2022|Pilot S 66.39
11/9/2022|Pilot S 89.54
11/9/2022|Pilot S 44.23
11/9/2022|Murphy Uy S 53.42
11/9/2022|Pilot S 127.38
11/9/2022|Murphy Uy $ 98.30
11/9/2022|Loves S 162.06
11/9/2022|Cumberlan S 1.75
11/9/2022|Murphy Uy S 166.47

11/9/2022|Pilot S 135.60
11/10/2022|Loves S 147.50
11/10/2022|Bucee's S 102.59
11/10/2022|Pilot S 167.11
11/10/2022|Loves S 15293
11/10/2022|Bucee's S 109.14
11/10/2022|Pilot S 185.34
11/10/2022|Bucee's S 68.06
11/10/2022|Pilot S 44.11
11/10/2022|Loves S 41.87
11/10/2022|Bucee's S 96.51
11/10/2022|Loves S 146.93
11/10/2022|Pilot S 172.65
11/10/2022|TCA S 83.01
11/10/2022|Pilot S 169.62
11/10/2022|7-Eleven | S  137.03
11/10/2022|7-Eleven | S 192.64
11/10/2022|Bucee's S 150.00
11/10/2022|Bucee's S 66.53
11/10/2022|7-Eleven | S 76.19
11/10/2022|7-Eleven | S 116.62
11/10/2022|Cordelle G} S  120.25
11/10/2022|TCA S 82.05
11/10/2022|7-Eleven | $  100.00
11/10/2022|Bucee's S 68.61
11/10/2022|Bucee's S 75.46
11/10/2022|7-Eleven | S 88.86
11/11/2022|Loves S 115.03
11/11/2022|Pilot S 170.11
11/11/2022|14178 Petd S  146.71
11/11/2022|Loves S 140.87
11/11/2022|14178 Petd S  163.67
11/11/2022|Pilot S 177.88
11/11/2022|Loves S 38.55
11/11/2022|Pilot S 45.21
11/11/2022|Casey's S 62.80
11/11/2022|Casey's S 296.16
11/11/2022|Loves S 129.69
11/11/2022|14178 Petd S  161.88
11/11/2022|Pilot S 170.15
11/11/2022|Road Rang| S  179.81
11/11/2022|Shell S 11941
11/11/2022|BP S 171.23




11/11/2022|Shell S 226.35
11/11/2022|BP S 36.19
11/11/2022|Road Rang| S  91.64
11/11/2022|BP S 154.51
11/11/2022|S&R Markd $ 80.99
11/11/2022|Marathon | $ 94.49
11/11/2022|Road Rang| S 137.95
11/11/2022|Shell S 86.08
11/11/2022|Franklin, IU $ 60.86
11/11/2022|Pilot S 51.00
11/11/2022|Ayerco S 79.98
11/11/2022|Road Rang| S 63.31
11/11/2022|Shell S 78.32
TOTAL S 42,356.96

FUEL




HOTELS

11/8/22|Fairfield S 162.63 423 11/8/22|Hampton Inn| S  116.72 344
11/8/22|Fairfield S 162.63 422 11/8/22|Hampton Inn| S  116.72 346
11/8/22|Fairfield S 162.63 324 11/10/22|Hampton Inn| S  116.72 219
11/8/22|Fairfield S 162.63 217 11/10/22|Hampton Inn| S  116.72 202
11/8/22|Fairfield S 162.63 311 11/10/22|Hampton Inn| S  116.72 211
11/8/22(Candlewood |S$ 166.56 412 11/10/22|Hampton Inn| S  116.72 229
11/8/22(Candlewood |$ 166.56 402 11/10/22|Hampton Inn| S  116.72 223
11/8/22(Candlewood |$ 166.56 303 11/10/22|Hampton Inn| S  116.72 212
11/8/22(Candlewood |$ 166.56 424 11/10/22|Hampton Inn| S  116.72 307
11/8/22(Candlewood |S$ 166.56 131 11/10/22|Hampton Inn| S  116.72 227
11/8/22(Candlewood |$ 166.56 320 11/10/22|Hampton Inn| S  116.72 207
11/9/22(Holiday Inn S 177.29 522 11/10/22|Hampton Inn| S  116.72 209
11/9/22(Holiday Inn S 177.29 430 11/10/22|Hampton Inn| S 116.72 231
11/9/22{Holiday Inn S 177.29 428 11/10/22|Hampton Inn| S  116.72 206
11/9/22(Holiday Inn S 177.29 420 11/10/22|Hampton Inn| S  116.72 204
11/9/22(Holiday Inn S 177.29 518
11/9/22(Holiday Inn S 177.29 422
11/9/22(Holiday Inn S 177.29 516
11/9/22(Holiday Inn S 177.29 514
11/9/22(Holiday Inn S 177.29 506

11/10/22|Fairfield S 174.33 324

11/10/22|Fairfield S 174.33 322

11/10/22|Fairfield S 174.33 422

11/10/22|Fairfield S 174.33 420

11/10/22|Fairfield S 174.33 305

11/11/22Hampton S 192.95 426

11/11/22(Hampton S 192.95 427

11/11/22|Hampton S 192.95 428

11/11/22Hampton S 192.95 429 TOTAL S 8,279.24

11/11/22Hampton S 192.95 430
11/8/22|Hamptoninn | S 116.72 224
11/8/22|Hamptoninn | S 116.72 226
11/8/22|Hamptoninn | S 116.72 246
11/8/22|Hamptoninn | S 116.72 232
11/8/22|Hamptoninn | S 116.72 330
11/8/22|Hamptoninn | S 116.72 332
11/8/22|Hamptoninn | S 116.72 338
11/8/22|Hamptoninn | S 116.72 342
11/8/22|Hamptoninn | S 116.72 222
11/8/22|Hamptoninn | S 116.72 245
11/8/22|Hamptoninn | S 116.72 244




MEALS

11/8/22|Outback |S 186.91
11/8/22|Casey's S 52.34
11/8/22|Casey's S 60.41
11/8/22|Freddy's | S 53.21
11/8/22|Texas Road S 110.71
11/8/22|Texas Road S 10.23
11/9/22(McDonald{ S 32.50
11/9/22(Subway S 60.27
11/9/22|Gator's S 160.00
11/9/22(Subway S 36.87
11/9/22|Waffle Ho{ $ 55.00
11/9/22|El Grando | S 57.00
11/9/22(Love's S 73.23
11/9/22(Love's S 7.46
11/9/22(Dominos | S 73.98
11/9/22(lhop S 196.37
11/10/22|Love's S 9.48
11/10/22|Love's S 7.55
11/10/22|Love's S 15.09
11/10/22|RacTrac S 25.39
11/10/22]Pilot $  44.04

11/10/2022|Waffle Hoy S  64.25
11/10/2022|Waffle Hoy $ 152.75
11/10/2022|Waffle Hoy §  45.50
11/10/2022|Buffalo Wi| $ 106.32
11/11/2022|Buffalo Wil § 57.61
11/11/2022|BP S 3742
11/9/2022|Circle K S 18.38
11/9/2022|lon Smith{ S  14.63
11/9/2022|Delfranco | S 249.43
11/8/2022|Papa John'| S  95.27
11/9/2022|Durango's| S 427.44
11/9/2022|IHOP S 208.56
11/10/2022|Buffalo Wil § 177.77
TOTAL $2,983.37




	INVOICE

